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COSAT

14 Damas 16 Damas 14 Varones 16 Varones
Cuadro Principal

Posicion Apellido Nombre Pais Fecha de Nac. R. ITF R. ATP R. COSAT R. Nacional STATUS IPIN
1 Mijares Salvador Venezuela 17-05-1998 29 1 DIR S/l
2 Este Miguel Venezuela 11-11-1998 49 49 DIR S/
3 Souki C. Luis N. Venezuela 25-02-1998 55 13 DIR S/1
4 Mujica Rafael Venezuela 22-03-1997 128 18 DIR N

5 Omafia Luis Venezuela 04-04-1998 142 17 DIR S/1
6 Parra Tomas Venezuela 03-05-1997 145 7 DIR S/1
7 Rodriguez Dani Venezuela 12-09-1997 151 16 DIR S/l
8 Rivero Ricardo Venezuela 11-11-1998 181 15 DIR S/1
9 Jacinto Juan Venezuela 01-05-1998 210 28 DIR S/1
10 Lugo Juan Venezuela 21-09-1999 223 53 DIR S/l
11 Yepez Daniel Venezuela 24-02-1997 226 24 DIR N

12 Spielberger Simon Venezuela 16-12-1998 248 53 DIR S/1
13 Infante Diego Venezuela 09-05-1997 255 14 DIR S/l
14 Zambrano Carlos Venezuela 19-11-1997 274 34 DIR S/1
15 Alvarez Joseph Venezuela 05-02-1999 299 77 DIR S/1
16 Bellio Giovanni Venezuela 13-02-1999 300 29 DIR S/1
17 Garcia Gustavo Venezuela 25-06-1998 305 85 DIR S/1
18 Rodriguez Eduard Venezuela 04-09-1997 354 31 DIR S/1
19 Gomez Manuel Venezuela 11-10-1997 426 27 DIR S/1
20 Graterol Lillo Andrés Eduardo Chile 18-10-1997 426 51 DIR S/
21 Pellegrini Alessandro Venezuela 19-10-1998 445 47 DIR S/1
22 Infante Jafer Venezuela 09-12-1998 461 22 DIR S/1
23 Hidalgo Gabriel Venezuela 17-04-1997 461 60 DIR S/
24 Rosales Luis Venezuela 21-03-1998 499 87 DIR S/1
25 Valera Ander Venezuela 06-06-1999 499 112 DIR S/1
26 Salas Diego A. Venezuela 18-07-1998 572 147 DIR S/1
27 Aguero Jesus Venezuela 12-06-1998 681 119 DIR S/1
28 Martinez Andres Venezuela 08-10-1998 30 DIR S/1
29 Rodriguez Antonio Venezuela 18-07-1998 39 DIR S/
30 Bracho Alejandro Venezuela 29-03-1998 43 DIR S/1
31 Rojas Eduardo Venezuela 25-04-1997 45 DIR S/l
32 Quintero Santiago Venezuela 02-10-1998 52 DIR N

33 Varrone Donato Venezuela 05-11-1998 54 DIR N

34 Sanchez R. Gustavo I. Venezuela 15-05-1998 57 DIR S/1
35 - - - - - - Q S/1
36 - - - - - - Q S/1
37 - - - - - - Q S/1
38 - - - - - - Q S/1
39 - - - - - - Q S/1
40 - - - - - - Q S/1
41 - - - - - - WC S/1
42 - - - - - - WC S/1
43 - - - - - - WC S/1
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http://www.cosat.org/main/index.php?i=torneo.lista&id=457&c=1&cat=14%20Damas&p=&print=
http://www.cosat.org/main/index.php?i=torneo.lista&id=457&c=2&cat=16%20Damas&p=&print=
http://www.cosat.org/main/index.php?i=torneo.lista&id=457&c=4&cat=14%20Varones&p=&print=
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Posicion

1

Apellido
Fermin
Rojas
Mendoza
Gil
Velasquez
Meier
Lugo
Gonzalez
Barrios
Garcia
Monsalve
Aguilar
Flores
Rodriguez
Barazarte
Ortega
Camero
Rivas
Saavedra
Ordaz
Ron
Wilches
Colmenarez
Garcia
Chacin
Ragusa
Termini

Apellido

Apellido

Nombre

Nombre
Carlos
Francisco
Javier

Jesus
Mercky
Jose

Alec Gabriel
Vincenzo
Elio

Diego Daniel

Noel Eduardo

Oscarlos
Cesar
Luis

Jose
Guillermo
Santiago
Elio

Jose Luis
Victor
Carlos
Daniel
Paul

Jean Carlos
Esteban
Miguel
Fabio

Nombre Pais

Pais

Pais

Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela

Fecha de Nac.

Fecha de Nac.

Clasificacion

Fecha de Nac.

28-01-1997
14-06-1997
14-05-1998
06-10-1998
07-10-1999
29-08-1997
21-05-1997
12-06-1998
23-01-1998
19-08-1997
03-07-1998
01-05-1997
10-05-1999
28-07-1998
28-12-1998
08-04-1998
02-01-1997
19-10-1998
09-10-1998
20-11-1998
12-08-1997
05-05-1998
30-12-1997
21-02-1998
03-01-1997
11-05-1998
22-04-1998

Alternos

Retiros

Campagnolo Roberto Venezuela 24-04-1998

Jimenez

Juan A. Colombia

10-06-1998

R. ITF R. ATP R. COSAT

R. ITF R. ATP R. COSAT R. Nacional

67

67

73

80

84

87

101
104
109
126
133
135
135
160
167
167
167
186
188
188
217
246
308
319
368
368
368

R. Nacional

R. ITF R. ATP R. COSAT R. Nacional

WC
WC
WC
SE
SE

STATUS
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
wc-Q
wcC-Q
wc-Q
wc-Q
wC-Q
wc-Q
wc-Q

STATUS

STATUS

11-06-2013

31-05-2013

S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1

IPIN
S/1
S/1I
S/1

S/1I
S/1
S/1
S/1I
S/1
S/1
S/1I
S/1
S/1
S/1I
S/1
S/1
S/1I
S/1
S/1
S/1I
S/1
S/1
S/1I
S/1
S/1
S/1I
S/1
S/1
S/1I
S/1
S/1
S/1I
S/1
S/1

IPIN

IPIN
S/1

S/1
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